

è

W.P(C)No. 29 OF 2003
ITEM NO. MM-8
COURT No.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 OF 2004 IN
WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 29 OF 2003

Dr. Florence Almeida

Petitioner(s)

Versus

Director General Health Services(DGHS) & Anr.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions)

DATE : 12/03/2004 This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL HON'BLE MR. JUST
ICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UOI Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
forM/s Aruputham Aruna & Co.

MCIMr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angag Mirdha, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag on I.A. No. 7 with I.A. No. 6 in WP(C) 29/2003.
List the I.As. before appropriate bench at an early date after obtaining orders of Hon'ble th
e Chief Justice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

